© 2023 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.www.axiomtek.com
tBOX110
Vehicle and Rail-grade Fanless Embedded System with Intel Atom® x5-E3940 Processor
Features
● CE, FCC, LVD, EN 45545-2 and EN 50155 certified; ISO7637-2
compliant
● Wide operating temperatures from -40°C to +70°C
(EN 50155 OT4)

* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice. Transportation Embedded Systems3
Specifications
Ordering Information
Optional
Communication modules 886N32410A0E
886N11012A0E
886N11010A0E
MCR8822CE-P Wi-Fi KIT (20) for tBOX (E)
LTE NL668-JP tBOX110 M1R 2020(E)
LTE LE910C4-AP (20) for tBOX110 (E)
AC to DC adapter 509000001500
509000002200
PWS FSP120-AAAN3(9NA1206647) FSP 120W for E26N110100 tBOX110-APL-TV
PWS 9NA0908344 FSP 90W for E26N110102/E26N110103 tBOX110-APL-MR2&4
Cable/Power Cord
594B8120B30E
594B8152710E
594N3202730E
59906000010E
59903000000E
59904010000E
DC IN CABLE M12 FEMALE 5P 180CM W/O ACC (for testing purpose)
LAN CABLE M12-XCODE/RJ45PLUG CAT6 180CM
LAN CABLE M12-A MALE 8P TO RJ-45
Power Cord YP-12/YC-12(Japan)
POWER CORD YP-22/YC-12 (Europe)
Power Cord/UK YP-61A/YC-12 L=1830mm
Mounting Kit 886N11011A0E tBOX110 DIN RAIL KITS (E)
Anti-vibration Kit 8816N1000A0E tBOX Anti-vibration kit(S) (E)
*Specifications and certifications may vary based on different requirements.
Standard
tBOX110-APL-TV  E26N110100
tBOX110-APL-MR2  E26N110102
tBOX110-APL-MR4 E26N110103
Model Name tBOX110-APL-TV tBOX110-APL-MR2 tBOX110-APL-MR4
P/N E26N110100 E26N110102 E26N110103
Storage
SATA Drive 1 x Internal 2.5" SATA drive (9.5 mm height)